
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF POTENTIAL STANDARDS COMPLAINTS 
30 June 2024  

 
Total Cases – August 2012 to 31.03.2024 

 

Number of 
potential 

complaints 

Number of 
complaints resolved 

Number of times 
Independent Person 

involved 

Number of times 
Independent Monitoring 

Officers opinion requested 

 
76 
 

 
70 

 
4 

 
5 

 
 
  Closed Cases – 31.03.2024 to 30.06.2024  
        

File Ref Status of 
complainant 
(e.g. Parish 

Clerk , member, 
public) 

Name of 
Authority   

Summary of Complaint Decision 

 
SC-2023/24-
03 
 

 
Parish Councillor 

 
Parish 

 
Aggressive/threatening 
behaviour 

 
Case Dismissed 
– resignation of 
Subject Member 

 
SC-2023/24-
11 
 

 
Member of 
Public 

 
Parish 

 
Disrespectful behaviour  

 
No case to 
answer  

 
SC-2023/24-
13 
 

 
Parish Councillor 

 
Parish 

 
Breach of Code of Conduct – 
comments on Council’s 
WhatsApp Group  

 
Informal 
Resolution 

 

 

  New Cases - 31.03.2024 to 30.06.2024  
  

Number of 
potential 

complaints 

Number of 
complaints resolved 

Number of times 
Independent Person 

involved 

Number of times 
Independent   Monitoring 

Officers opinion 
requested 

 
5 
 

SC-2024/25-01 
SC-2024/25-02 
SC-2024/25-03 
SC-2024/25-04 
(NB out of 
sequence due to 
late notification to 
open a file for 
complaint 
received in June 
2024) 
SC-2024/25-06  

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 

 

  Total Cases – August 2012 to 30.06.2024 
 

Number of 
potential 

complaints 

Number of 
complaints resolved 

Number of times 
Independent Person 

involved 

Number of times 
Independent Monitoring 

Officers opinion 
requested 

 
81 

 

 
73 

 
5 

 
5 

 

 

 


