# APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF POTENTIAL STANDARDS COMPLAINTS 30 June 2024

## Total Cases - August 2012 to 31.03.2024

Number of potential complaints	Number of complaints resolved	Number of times Independent Person involved	Number of times Independent Monitoring Officers opinion requested
76	70	4	5

### Closed Cases - 31.03.2024 to 30.06.2024

File Ref	Status of complainant (e.g. Parish Clerk , member, public)	Name of Authority	Summary of Complaint	Decision
SC-2023/24- 03	Parish Councillor	Parish	Aggressive/threatening behaviour	Case Dismissed  - resignation of Subject Member
SC-2023/24- 11	Member of Public	Parish	Disrespectful behaviour	No case to answer
SC-2023/24- 13	Parish Councillor	Parish	Breach of Code of Conduct – comments on Council's WhatsApp Group	Informal Resolution

#### New Cases - 31.03.2024 to 30.06.2024

Number of potential complaints	Number of complaints resolved	Number of times Independent Person involved	Number of times Independent Monitoring Officers opinion requested
SC-2024/25-01 SC-2024/25-02 SC-2024/25-03 SC-2024/25-04 (NB out of sequence due to late notification to open a file for complaint received in June 2024) SC-2024/25-06	3	1	0

## Total Cases - August 2012 to 30.06.2024

Number of potential complaints	Number of complaints resolved	Number of times Independent Person involved	Number of times Independent Monitoring Officers opinion requested
81	73	5	5